INA  RA104-206-NPP-B  deep
groove ball bearings
Enjoy High Margins on 0.0 Inventory Competitive Pricing.Great
N/A Minimum Buy Quantity Wholesale Products at Low Costs.
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name SKF
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight 0
Product Group M06110
d 30 mm
D 62 mm
B 38.1 mm
C 18 mm
d1 ≈ 39.7 mm
B4 5 mm
r1,2 min. 0.6 mm
s1 22.2 mm
Basic dynamic load rating C 19.5 kN
Basic static load rating C0 11.2 kN
Fatigue load limit Pu 0.475 kN
Limiting speed1) 1200 r/min
Calculation factor f0 14
Mass complete bearing 0.3 kg
Thread grub screw G2 M6x0.75
Hexagonal key size for grub screw N 3 mm
Recommended tightening torque for grub screw 4 N·m
Rubber seating ring RIS 206 A